
 Friendly Matches 

Summer 2017 

 

 

Ladies v Gents  Sat 13th May  2.15 pm home  

Camberley  Sat 27th May   2.15 pm home  

Loddon Vale  Sat 3rd June  2.15 pm away  

West Berks  Sat 10th June  2.15 pm home  

Loddon Vale  Sat 17th June  2.15 pm home  

Rushmoor  Sat 24th June  2.00 pm home  

Loddon Vale  Sat 8th July  2.15 pm away  

West Berks  Sat 22nd July  2.15 pm away  

Ladies v Gents  Sat 29th July  2.15 pm home  

Camberley  Sat 5th August  2.15 pm away  

Rushmoor  Sat 12th August  2.00 pm home  

Loddon Vale  Sat 19th August  2.15 pm home  

 

 


